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CORVUS 
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Code 03.13000   

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Keep this manual for future reference! 
 
 

If you need any spare parts, please send this packaging data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic

 sales@ironbaltic.com 
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03.13000 Front mount adapter Corvus Terrain DX4 (2021-...)  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Adapter 03.13001K 1 

2 Square nut 03.5204 2 

3 Bolt M8x20 DIN933 OT.02.02.180 2 

4 Bolt M8x25 DIN933 OT.02.02.190 4 

5 Bolt M10x30 DIN933 OT.02.02.320 2 

6 Washer ø8/20 SFS3738 OT.04.03.030 10 

7 Washer  M10 DIN125 OT.04.01.040 4 

8 Nyloc nut M8 DIN985 OT.03.02.040 4 

9 Nyloc nut M10 DIN985 OT.03.02.050 2 
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FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

    Step 1  Remove front bumper lower bolts and front platsic lower bolts. 
 

 
 

    Step 2  Install adapter to UTV. Adapter goes between front bumper and frame mounting

   point. Place all the bolts in place but do not tighten them. First tighten Pos.3
   bolts, then Pos.4 bolts and finally Pos.5 bolts! 
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